
PROJECT: 202100088 CONTRACT NO: GHD-010 SEDIMENTATION BASIN 
EFFLUENT IMPROVEMENTS STURGEON POINT WATER 
TREATMENT PLANT 

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 12/2/2021
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 12/2/2021

BID OPENING: January 11, 2022 at 10:00a.m.

STC Construction, Inc. $874,700.00 
63 Zoar Valley Road 
Springville, New York 14141 BID BOND Enclosed
Quackenbush Co., Inc. $936,899.00 
495 Kennedy Road 
Buffalo, New York 14227 BID BOND Enclosed
Hohl Industrial Services Inc. $953,800.00 
770 Riverview Boulevard
Tonawanda, New York 14150 BID BOND Enclosed
John W. Danforth Company $968,800.00 
300 Colvin Woods Parkway
Tonawanda, New York 14150 BID BOND Enclosed
H & K Services $994,500.00 
12025 Leon Road
Leon, New York 14751 BID BOND Enclosed
American Contracting and 
Environmental Services $1,339,000.00 

10330 Old Columbia Road, Suite 102

Columbia, MD 21046 BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

